
29

357.96 10

357.98 10

358.40 10

358.50 10

358.60 10

358.80 10

358.90 1

30 x 10 x 6* 22900 RG.002 RG.037 RG.072

30 x 15 x 6* 22900 RG.004 RG.039 RG.074

30 x 20 x 6* 22900 RG.006 RG.041 RG.076

40 x 10 x 6 17100 RG.011 RG.046 RG.081

40 x 15 x 6 17100 RG.012 RG.047 RG.082

40 x 20 x 6 17100 RG.013 RG.048 RG.083

40 x 30 x 6 17100 RG.015 RG.050 RG.085

50 x 20 x 6 13700 RG.019 RG.054 RG.089

50 x 30 x 6 13700 RG.021 RG.056 RG.091

60 x 20 x 6 11400 RG.024 RG.059 RG.094

60 x 30 x 6 11400 RG.026 RG.061 RG.096

60 x 40 x 6 11400 RG.027 RG.062 RG.097

60 x 50 x 6 11400 RG.028 RG.063 RG.098

80 x 15 x 6 8500 RG.029 RG.064 RG.099

80 x 30 x 6 8500 RG.032 RG.067 RG.102

80 x 40 x 6 8500 RG.033 RG.068 RG.103

80 x 50 x 6 8500 RG.034 RG.069 RG.104

EAN13
8011017

EAN13
8011017

EAN13
8011017

EAN13
8011017

085241 085418 085586

085258 085425 085593

085265 085432 085609

085272 085449 085616

085289 085456 085623

085296 085463 085630

085302 085470 085647

085319 085487 085654

085326 085494 085661

085333 085500 085678

085340 085517 085685

085357 085524 085692

085364 085531 085708

085371 085548 085715

085388 085555 085722

085395 085562 085739

085401 085579 085746

357966

357980

358406

358505

358604

358802

358901

ref. description pack
q.ty

neutral packPG pack

DRUM SANDER

ROTARY FLAP SANDER

ROTARY FLAP SANDER shank ø 6 mm - grain 80

SANDING

ø x thickness 
x shank RPM

grain 60 grain 80 grain 120

ref. ref. ref.

ø 45 x 30 mm - shank ø 6 mm

3 sanding belts assorted grades for art. 357.96

ø 40 x 20 mm

ø 50 x 20 mm

ø 60 x 40 mm

ø 80 x 30 mm

40 assorted rotary flap sanders in display box
15 ø 40 x 20 mm
15 ø 50 x 20 mm
10 ø 60 x 30 mm

* On demand available with shank ø 3 mm - Packing: 10  pcs.


